
1 Kana MURAMOTO / Daisuke TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 6 108.91 62.01 48.90 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 ChSt1 1.10 2.32 3.423 2 3 2 3 3 4

2 SlLi4+RoLi4 10.90 2.50 13.402 4 3 2 2 3 3

3 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 2.03 8.874 1 3 1 3 3 4

4 StaLi4 5.45 1.15 6.601 2 3 2 2 3 3

5 DSp4 6.00 1.24 7.242 1 3 2 2 2 4

6 OFTW3+OFTM1 5.47 2.04 7.513 3 3 2 1 3 3

7 ChSl1 1.10 2.16 3.263 3 2 2 2 3 4

8 DiStW3+DiStM2 7.83 3.14 10.973 3 3 3 2 3 3

9 ChLi1 1.10 -0.36 0.74-4 -3 -4 1 -3 -2 3

45.79 62.01

Composition 2.00 8.358.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00

Presentation 2.00 8.208.50 8.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.50 7.75

Skating Skills 2.00 7.907.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75

48.90

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

2 MisatoKOMATSUBARA / Takeru KOMATSUBARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 105.14 58.94 46.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi4 5.45 1.34 6.793 3 2 2 3 3 3

2 SyTwW4+SyTwM3 6.47 0.00 6.470 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 CiStW3+CiStM2 7.83 1.87 9.701 2 1 2 2 2 2

4 ChSl1 1.10 1.66 2.762 1 2 2 2 2 2

5 DSp4 6.00 1.02 7.021 1 2 2 3 2 2

6 CuLi4 5.45 1.44 6.893 3 2 3 3 3 3

7 OFTW3+OFTM3 6.10 1.02 7.121 1 1 2 1 2 2

8 RoLi4 5.45 1.06 6.511 2 2 2 3 3 2

9 ChTw1 1.10 1.49 2.590 0 2 2 3 3 2

10 ChSt1 1.10 1.99 3.092 2 2 3 3 3 2

46.05 58.94

Composition 2.00 7.758.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50

Presentation 2.00 7.857.75 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.75

Skating Skills 2.00 7.507.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50

46.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Dance / Ice Dance

Nationals

Dec. 21 - 25, 2022

Kadoma, Osaka

Version:2022.78.12190.1194 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/12/25 21:19 Page 1



3 AKARI KINOSHITA / Takahiko TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Keio University 3 78.97 47.37 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi3+RoLi4 10.15 1.15 11.302 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 0.58 5.421 1 1 0 0 1 1

3 SlLi4 5.45 0.38 5.830 1 1 0 1 1 2

4 SyTwW4+SyTwM2 6.09 0.00 6.091 1 -1 1 -1 0 -1

5 DSp3 5.25 0.56 5.811 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 ChLi1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 2 0 0 1 2

7 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 0.00 6.960 0 0 0 -1 0 0

8 ChSt1 1.10 1.00 2.101 1 2 1 1 1 2

9 ChAJ1 1.10 0.83 1.930 1 2 1 1 0 2

42.04 47.37

Composition 2.00 5.354.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00

Presentation 2.00 5.454.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.00 5.004.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.75

31.60

4 TAKAHASHI NICOLE / Shiloh JUDD

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DreamFigure Skating Club 4 78.25 43.45 34.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CuLi2 3.95 0.58 4.531 2 1 0 1 1 2

2 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 0.00 4.840 0 -2 1 0 0 0

3 SlLi4 5.45 0.00 5.450 0 -1 -1 1 0 1

4 ChSl1 1.10 0.33 1.430 1 0 0 1 0 1

5 ChSt1 1.10 1.00 2.101 1 2 1 1 1 2

6 SyTwW4+SyTwM3 6.47 0.14 6.610 0 0 1 0 1 0

7 StaLi2 3.95 0.77 4.721 2 1 2 2 1 2

8 DSp3 5.25 -0.79 4.46-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 0.42 7.380 0 -1 1 1 1 0

10 ChLi1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 0 1 1 1 1

40.17 43.45

Composition 2.00 5.955.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

Presentation 2.00 5.905.00 6.25 5.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.00 5.554.75 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

34.80
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5 Saiko KIKUCHI / Yosimitu    IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 1 61.37 35.17 28.20 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 DSp4 6.00 0.22 6.220 1 0 1 2 0 0

2 CuLi4 5.45 0.67 6.121 2 1 2 1 1 2

3 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 -0.21 6.750 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

4 ChSp1 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 SyTwW3+SyTwM3 6.10 -1.75 4.35-4 0 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 RoLi3 4.70 0.38 5.080 1 -1 1 1 1 1

7 ChSt1 1.10 0.33 1.431 0 0 0 1 0 1

8 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 -0.72 4.12-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

9 CuLi* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

36.25 35.17

Composition 2.00 4.954.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.50

Presentation 2.00 4.454.00 5.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.00 4.703.75 5.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

28.20

Music requirements violation: (3 of 8)

Falls:  -1.00 (1) Extra element by verif.:  -1.00

6 Haruno YAJIMA / Tsutomu MATSUI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 2 52.81 31.01 26.80 -5.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   >=Extended Dance Lift

Club

-5.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi2 3.95 0.86 4.812 2 2 0 2 2 1

2 DSpB 1.80 -0.16 1.64-2 -1 -2 0 -1 1 1

3 SyTwW3+SyTwM3 6.10 -0.58 5.52-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 1

4 ChSl1 1.10 1.00 2.102 1 0 1 1 1 2

5 SlLi1 F 3.20 -1.82 1.38-5 -4 -3 -5 -3 -3 -4

6 CiStW1+CiStM1 6.96 -0.21 6.750 0 -2 0 -1 0 1

7 RoLi3> > 4.70 0.58 5.282 1 1 0 2 1 1

8 ChSt1 1.10 1.00 2.102 1 1 0 1 1 2

9 ChLi1 1.10 0.33 1.431 0 0 0 1 0 1

30.01 31.01

Composition 2.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.75 4.25

Presentation 2.00 4.504.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.25

26.80

Extended lifts:  -1.00 Falls:  -4.00 (4)
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